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Northville Township
nftfaro ~ NE
Orchard Ridge Estates No 1 286
Hampton Woods Condo 287
Arrowon Pines Condos 288
Heritage Office Complex 289
Addington No 2 290
Addington No 4 291
Windridge Place 292
Wintergreen Park Sub 293
Broadmoor Park Sub No 1 294
Broadmoor Park Sub No 3 295
Broadmoor Park Sub No 2 296
Westmont Village Sub No 2 297
Westmont Village Sub No 3 298
Addington No 3 299
Royal Crown Estates No 1 300
Royal Crown Estates No 2 301
Royal Crown Estates No 3 302
Arden Glen Sub 303
Autumn Park Sub No 3 304
Royal Crown Estates No 4 305
Autumn Park Sub No 2
Autumn Park Sub No 1 306
Royal Crown Estates No 6 307
Royal Crown Estates No 5 308
Darcey Sub 309
Amberlund Estates Sub 310
Southwyck of Novi 311
Delfino Estates Sub 312
Bradford of Novi No 3 313
Barclay Estates Sub No 2 314
Bradford of Novi
Bradford of Novi No 2 315
Barclay Estates Sub No 1 :3
Lexington Green No 1 318
Lexington Green No 2 319
Dunnabeck Estates 320
Sun Valley Sub 521
Timber Ridge Estates No 1 322
Timber Ridge Estates No 2 323
Chelsea Knolls
Connemara Hills No 1 222
Westridge Downs Sub 326
North Hills Estates Sub
Addington No 1 22;
Connemara Hills
Heathergreene Sub iiz
Grey's Sub 331
Fairfield Farms Sub 332
Westminster Village 333
Heatherwoode Sub 334
Heatherbrae Sub 335
Heatherwyke Sub 335
Heatherlea Sub 337
Lakewoode Parkhomes 338
Stonehenge 339
Oak Ridge Place Condos 310
Village Wood Place Condo Y
Willowbrook Estates Sub No 3 312
Willowbrook Estates Sub No 2
Tobin Center Condo 343
Jason Sub 344
Amd Plat of Lot 10 Hickory £
Corporate Park 346
Meadowbrook Lake Sub 347
Novex One 348
Hickory Corporate Park 349
Orchard Hills 350
Orchard Hills West Sub 351
Deerbrook Sub 352
Chase Farms Sub No 3 353
Chase Farms Sub No 2 354
Chase Farms Sub 355
Mission Pines Sub 356
Yerkes Manor Estates
Glen Haven Condos 357
Novi Industrial Sub 358
359

Riverbridge Condos

Pine Hollow Sub

Mirabella Estates

Country Place Condos
Normandy Hills Estates Condo
Sunrise Sub

Whispering Meadows Sub No 1
Turtle Creek

Whispering Meadows Sub No 2
Whispering Meadows Sub No 3
Whispering Meadows Sub No 4
Charrington Green Sub
Carriage Hill Sub
Meadowbrook View Estates
Meadowbrook Manor No 1
Meadowbrook Manor
Turnberry Estates

Crosswinds West Condos

Pratt Sub

Shawood Walled Lake Heights
Sub

Westmont Village Sub No 1
Maples of Novi Maple Hills, The
Applegate Condos

Howell's Walled Lake Sub
Supervisor's Plat No 4

Park Place Sub

Mystic Forest

Island Lake Orchards

Maples of Novi Maple Pointe,
The

Orchard Hill Place

Waterview Farms
Brownstones at the Vistas
Iroquois Estates

Island Lake Vineyards
Thomasville Apartments

The Reserve of Island Lake
Valencia Estates

Andelina Ridge Phase 1

Main Street

Haggerty Corridor Office Park
Portsmouth West Apartments
Portsmouth Place Apartments
The Springs Apartments

The Springs Il Apartments
The Grand Court

Westgate VI Apartments
Beachwalk Apartments
Wexford Townhomes
Oakland Glens

Fox Run

Waltonwood at Twelve Oaks
Country Cousin

Glens of Northville

Highland Hills Estates
Central Park Estates

Old Dutch Farms

Novi Meadows

Main Street Village Apartments
Edge at Novi

Main Street Village Apartments Il
Meadowbrook Commons
Tree Top Meadows

Novi Ridge Apartments

River Oaks West
Shorebrooke Townhouses
Saddle Creek Apartments
Pavilion Court Apartments
North Hills Apartments

Maria Madre Apartments

West Oaks Il

Twelve Mile Crossing at Fountain
Walk

West Oaks |
Novi Town Center
Park Place East

360
361
362
363
364
365

366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395

396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403

Berkshire Pointe

Preserve at Island Lake, The
Orchard Hills North

Deer Run Residential Area

Novi Pavilion

Tributary of Novi Commercial
Condominium

Huntley Manor Apartments
Shoppes at the Trail

Trillium Village of Novi
Chamberlin Crossings

Casa Loma

Valencia South

Ridgeview of Novi

Oberlin

Dunhill Park

Manchester

Lakeview

Montebello Estates

Dixon Meadows
Bolingbrooke

Beacon Hill Meadows

Club Lane Residential Area
Broquet Drive Residential Area
Cottisford Road Residential Area
Old Grand River Residential Area
Buckingham Residential Area
Pavilion Shore Park

Emerson Park

Adell Center

WCP Condo

Villas at Stonebrook
Gateway Townhomes of Novi
Woodbridge Park

Heritage Woods

Terra

Fountain View Professional
Center

Ballantyne

Innova Apartments

Griffin Novi

Scenic Pines Estates

Taft Knolls 11l

Sakura Novi

Parc Vista

Townes at Main Street




